 +1-760-591-7383   fxl.com
LED MR-16 Lamp Chart
LAMPS
DESCRIPTION CATALOG #
LED, ZD MR-16, 35 W, 10°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD35WVN
LED, ZD MR-16, 35 W, 35°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD35WFL
LED, ZD MR-16, 35 W, 60°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD35WWF
LED, ZD MR-16, 50 W, 35°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD50WFL
LED, ZD MR-16, 5 W, 10°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD35SVN
LED, ZD MR-16, 5 W, 35°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD35SFL
LED, ZD MR-16, 5 W, 60°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD35SWF
LED, ZD MR-16, 6 W, 35°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD50SFL
LED, ZD MR-16, 35 W, 10°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD35CVN
LED, ZD MR-16, 35 W, 10°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD35CFL
LED, ZD MR-16, 35 W, 60°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD35CWF
LED, ZD MR-16, 50 W, 35°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16ZD50CFL
DESCRIPTION CATALOG #
LED, MR-16, 20 W, 10°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED20WVN
LED, MR-16, 20 W, 35°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED20WFL
LED, MR-16, 20 W, 60°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED20WWF
LED, MR-16, 35 W, 10°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED35WVN
LED, MR-16, 35 W, 35°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED35WFL
LED, MR-16, 35 W, 60°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED35WWF
LED, MR-16, 50 W, 35°, 2,700K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED50WFL
LED, MR-16, 4 W, 10°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED20SVN
LED, MR-16, 4 W, 35°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED20SFL
LED, MR-16, 4 W, 60°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED20SWF
LED, MR-16, 5 W, 10°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED35SVN
LED, MR-16, 5 W, 35°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED35SFL
LED, MR-16, 5 W, 60°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED35SWF
LED, MR-16, 6 W, 35°, 3,000K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED50SFL
LED, MR-16, 2 0W, 10°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED20CVN
LED, MR-16, 20 W, 35°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED20CFL
LED, MR-16, 20 W, 60°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED20CWF
LED, MR-16, 35 W, 10°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED35CVN
LED, MR-16, 35 W, 35°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED35CFL
LED, MR-16, 3 5W, 60°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED35CWF
LED, MR-16, 50 W, 30°, 3,900K, 40,000 Hrs MR16LED50CFL
LED MR-16 ZD Lamp Chart
LAMPS
FXLIT-027 4/21 +1-760-591-7383   fxl.com
LAMPS LAMPS
DESCRIPTION CATALOG #
Lamp, G4 LED, 10 W, 2,700K, 33,000 Hrs G4LED10W
Lamp, G4 LED, 20 W, 2,700K, 33,000 Hrs G4LED20W
Lamp, G4 LED, 35 W, 2,700K, 33,000 Hrs G4LED35W
DESCRIPTION CATALOG #
LED, MR-11 Eco, 20 W, 35°, 2700K, 30,000 Hrs MR11ECO20WFL
LED, MR-11 Eco, 20 W, 35°, 3000K, 30,000 Hrs MR11ECO20SFL
DESCRIPTION CATALOG #
LED, PAR-36 Eco, 35 W, 35°, 2,700K, 50,000 Hrs PAR36ECO35WFL
LED, PAR-36 Eco, 35 W, 60°, 2,700K, 50,000 Hrs PAR36ECO35WWF
LED, PAR-36 Eco, 35 W, 35°, 3,000K, 50,000 Hrs PAR36ECO35SFL
LED, PAR-36 Eco, 35 W, 35°, 3,000K, 50,000 Hrs PAR36ECO35SWF
LED, PAR-36 Eco, 50 W, 35°, 2,700K, 50,000 Hrs PAR36ECO50WFL
LED, PAR-36 Eco, 50 W, 60°, 2,700K, 50,000 Hrs PAR36ECO50WWF
LED, PAR-36 Eco, 50 W, 35°, 3,000K, 50,000 Hrs PAR36ECO50SFL
LED, PAR-36 Eco, 50 W, 35°, 3,000K, 50,000 Hrs PAR36ECO50SWF
LED G4 Lamp Chart
MR-11 Eco Lamp Chart
PAR-36 Eco Lamp Chart
DESCRIPTION CATALOG #
LED, MR-16 Eco, 20 W, 35°, 2,700K, 30,000 Hrs MR16ECO20WFL
LED, MR-16 Eco, 20 W, 60°, 2,700K, 30,000 Hrs MR16ECO20WWF
LED, MR-16 Eco, 50 W, 35°, 2,700K, 30,000 Hrs MR16ECO50WFL
LED, MR-16 Eco, 50 W, 60°, 2,700K, 30,000 Hrs MR16ECO50WWF
MR-16 Eco Lamp Chart